

**CANNONBALL SINGLE TRACK TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS 2022**

CONTRACT NO. 9151

DATE: 4/7/22

**Rock Solid Trail Contracting,  
LLC**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	42.00	\$40.00	\$1,680.00
20401 - CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - ID	544.00	\$10.79	\$5,869.76
20406 - GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - ID	351.00	\$10.79	\$3,787.29
20703 - TEMPORARY SEEDING - SY	2410.00	\$0.33	\$795.30
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	5.00	\$110.00	\$550.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
21014 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) - EA	5.00	\$340.00	\$1,700.00
21045 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A – COMPLETE - EA	2.00	\$315.00	\$630.00
21063 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, TYPE A - ORGANIC - SY	2410.00	\$15.00	\$36,150.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	480.00	\$1.61	\$772.80
90001 - TRADITIONAL WIDTH ENHANCED TREAD TRAIL - LF	957.00	\$13.00	\$12,441.00
90002 - MOUNTAIN BIKE OPTIMIZED (MBO) NATURAL SURFACE TRAIL - LF	2027.00	\$10.00	\$20,270.00
90003 - CHIP SEAL TRAIL - LF	1273.00	\$28.00	\$35,644.00
90004 - CHIP SEAL TRAIL WITH FEATURES - LF	1892.00	\$47.55	\$89,964.60
90005 - DITCH CHECK - EA	12.00	\$366.00	\$4,392.00
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$840.00	\$840.00
<b>17 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$229,986.75</b>